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S射コード  Bib 選 手 氏 名  所属（学校名）  
シード  都道府県 出発時刻  

52 山 本 照 彦  

53 安 保  悠  

54 大 杉 裕 輝  
55 澤 田 孝志郎  

56 松 岡  健  

57 馬 場 亮 太  

58 西 田  具  

59 田 中 文 博  
60 南 雲 寛 樹  

61山 崎 翔太郎  

東洋大学  

旭川大学  

八戸工業大学  

東海大学  

園畢院大学  

中京大学  

中京大学  

東洋大学  

日本体育大学  

東海大学  

）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
 

速
達
速
達
速
達
速
達
速
達
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
 

01300829  

01302950  

01300255  

01301057  

01300362  

01300484  

01301019  

01300306  

01300566  

01300152  

10：30：15  

10：30：30  

10：30：45  

10：31：00  

10：31：15  

10：31：30  

10：31：45  

10：32：00  

10：32：15  

10：32：30  

大
輔
也
佑
平
斗
太
生
輝
士
 
 

航
裕
大
悠
椋
健
健
幹
勇
雄
 
 

村
米
水
下
山
橋
口
上
日
野
 
 

今
堀
船
山
幸
松
坂
三
春
正
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
0
 
1
 
 

6
 
6
 
6
 
6
 
6
 
6
 
6
 
6
 
7
 
7
 
 

東海大学  

東京農業大学  

八戸工業大学  

立命館大学  

園畢院大学  

東京農業大学  

東洋大学  

明治大学  

日本体育大学  

明治大学  

）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
 

速
達
速
達
連
速
達
連
達
連
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
 

01301291  

01300476  

01300263  

01301076  

01300237  

01302537  

01300719  

01300458  

01300984  

01302938  

10：32：45  

10：33：00  

1b：33：15  

10：33：30  

10：33：45  

10：34：00  

10：34：15  

10：34：30  

10：34：45  

10：35：00  

航
大
美
太
也
也
仁
仁
悟
貴
 
 
 

晃
浩
優
拓
雅
崇
和
健
康
 
 

本
川
崎
原
田
井
嶋
 
田
石
 
 

山
石
花
関
新
平
中
関
成
山
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
0
 
1
 
 

7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
8
 
8
 
 

同志社大学  

東京農業大学  

東海大学  

中央大学  

法政大学  

国華院大学  

中央大学  

国華院大学  

旭川大学  

明治大学  

）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
 

速
達
連
連
連
連
連
連
連
連
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
 

01300828  

01300343  

01300044  

01300870  

01300486  

01300731  

01300990  

01300814  

01300401  

01300036  

10：35：15  

10：35：30  

10：35：45  

10：36：00  

10：36：15  

10：36：30  

10：36：45  

10：37：00  

10：37：15  

10：37：30  

平
輔
真
平
史
也
人
人
平
平
 
 

遼
洋
勇
航
智
太
健
北
翔
雄
 
 

田
島
本
山
木
澤
田
中
川
見
 
 

々
 
 

小
小
木
丸
荒
松
原
田
大
佐
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
0
 
1
 
 

8
 
8
 
8
 
8
 
8
 
8
 
8
 
8
 
9
 
9
 
 

東海大学  

東京農業大学  

旭川大学  

近畿大学  

明治大学  

同志社大学  

東洋大学  

東京農業大学  

東京農業大学  

日本体育大学  

）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
 

連
連
連
連
連
速
達
連
連
連
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
 

01301059  

01300973  

01301022  

01300700  

01303224  

01300741  

01300474  

01300966  

01300385  

01300052  

10：37：45  

10：38：00  

10：38：15  

10：38：30  

10：38：45  

10：39：00  

10：39：15  

10：39：30  

10：39：45  

10：40：00  

田
村
庭
村
崎
谷
 
橋
田
井
 
 

藤
市
櫻
上
篠
藤
向
板
太
永
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
0
 
1
 
9
 
9
 
9
 
9
 
9
 
9
 
9
 
9
 
0
 
0
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1
 
1
 
 

佑 平  

耕太郎  

寿 文  
亮 介  

早稲田大学  

東京農業大学  

東京農業大学  

囲畢院大学  

東洋大学  

法政大学  

東海大学  

日本大学  

日本大学  

日本大学  

）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
）
 
）
）
 
）
 
）
 
 

連
連
連
速
達
連
連
速
達
連
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
（
 
（
（
 
 

4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
 

01300031  

01300747  

01303235  

01300756  

01300807  

01300278  

01300040  

01300361  

01300772  

01301063  

10：40：15  

10：40：30  

10：40：45  

10：41：00  

10：41：15  

10：41：30  

10：41：45  

10：42：00  

10：42：15  

10：42：30  

健  

勇  

宏  

達  

光  

俊  

太
仁
大
基
平
朗
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SAJコード  Bib 選 手 氏 名  所属（学校名）  シード 都道府県 出発時刻  

同志社大学  

日本大学  

中央大学  

園畢院大学  

明治大学  

専修大学  

専修大学  

近畿大学  

中央大学  

法政大学  

）
 
）
 
）
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
 

連
連
連
速
達
速
達
連
速
達
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
 

真
剛
生
努
地
遼
之
真
弘
廉
 
 

寿
 
瑞
 
大
 
崇
拓
貴
 
 

村
塚
田
木
田
花
月
藤
木
口
 
 

々
 
 

中
飯
岡
佐
酉
立
望
加
鈴
神
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
0
 
1
 
 

0
 
0
 
0
 
0
 
0
 
0
 
0
 
0
 
1
 
1
 
 

1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
 

01300781  

01300851  

013ひ0792  

01303625  

01300059  

01300804  

01300922  

01301077  

01303195  

01300134  

10：42：45  

10：43：00  

10：43：15  

10：43：30  

10：43：45  

10：44：00  

10：44：15  

10：44：30  

10：44：45  

10：45：00  

東京農業大学  

中央大学  

中央大学  

日本大学  

明治大学  

専修大学  

日本大学  

東洋大学  

日本大学  

早稲田大学  

涼
海
祐
平
敬
大
哉
宏
介
風
 
 
 

拓
圭
翔
史
雄
拓
貴
洋
順
 
 

橋
本
田
玉
浦
山
島
州
林
田
 
 

谷
 
 

高
湯
太
児
三
乗
中
長
小
西
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
（
U
 
1
 
 

1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
2
 
2
 
 

1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
 

）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
 

連
連
連
連
速
達
速
達
連
連
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
 

01300348  

01300857  

01300755  

01300895  

01300469  

01300757  

01301021  

01300861  

01300864  

01300135  

10：45：15  

10：45：30  

10：45：45  

10：46：00  

10：46：15  

10：46：30  

10：46：45  

10：47：00  

10：47：15  

10：47：30  

明治大学  

日本大学  

東海大学  

東海大学  

東洋大学  

日本大学  

立命館大学  

法政大学  

慶鷹義塾大学  

旭川大学  

01300471  

01300037  

01301084  

01300300  

01300377  

01300941  

01300463  

01301061  

01301028  

01300045  

沼
田
田
安
菓
部
山
腰
渕
山
 
 

杉
古
宇
落
千
安
大
竹
井
大
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
0
 
1
 
 

2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
3
 
3
 
 

1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
 

平
真
二
 
 

）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
 

速
達
速
達
連
連
速
達
速
達
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

4
 
4
 
4
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
 

聖  

悠  

10：47：45  

10：48：00  

10：48：15  

10：48：30  

10：48：45  

10：49：00  

10：49：15  

10：49：30  

10：49：45  

10：50：00  

陵  

勇 斗  
拓 也  
太 地  
豪之介  

雄 大  
龍之介  

司
弥
真
吾
生
人
郎
希
翼
平
 
 

大
 
 

貴
朋
克
健
将
尚
慎
航
 
凌
 
 

陸  

斎 藤  
小笠原  

東京農業大学  

龍谷大学  

近畿大学  

立命館大学  

京都産業大学  

中央大学  

立命館大学  

日本体育大学  

龍谷大学  

旭川大学  

）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
 

連
速
達
連
連
速
達
速
達
連
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
0
 
1
 
 

3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
3
 
4
 
4
 
 

1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
 

01302563  

01300744  

01300108  

01301162  

01301062  

01301026  

01301055  

01301310  

01301276  

01300277  

10：50：15  

10：50：30  

10：50：45  

10：51：00  

10：51：15  

10：51：30  

10：51：45  

10：52：00  

10：52：15  

10：52：30  

田
田
脇
 
本
椋
嵐
 
 

十
 
 

和
杉
宮
風
藤
小
五
 
 

日本体育大学  

大東文化大学  

中京大学  

国華院大学  

大東文化大学  

日本体育大学  

京都産業大学  

名古屋大学  

大東文化大学  

北海道大学  

也
剛
輔
典
成
慈
輝
尭
真
樹
 
 

謙
 
良
祐
智
啓
弘
一
 
匡
 
 

橋
村
内
川
藤
木
村
日
柳
原
 
 

高
中
竹
横
佐
鈴
西
朝
青
氏
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
0
 
1
 
 

4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
4
 
5
 
5
 
 

1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
 

）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
）
 
）
）
 
 

連
連
連
速
達
連
連
連
連
連
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
（
 
（
（
（
（
（
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
 

01300461  

01300396  

01300073  

01300779  

01300504  

01300862  

01302987  

01301086  

01300541  

01302590  

10：52：45  

10：53：00  

10：53：15  

10：53：30  

10：53：45  

10：54：00  

10：54：15  

10：54：30  

10：54：45  

10：55：00  
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郎
樹
斗
貴
亘
浩
平
之
徹
将
 
 

太
 
 

慎
〓
等
裕
 
賢
秀
康
 
英
 
 

北
村
楽
家
端
藤
松
崎
城
尾
 
 

今
吉
設
菅
州
安
小
山
宮
寺
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
0
 
1
 
 

5
 
5
 
5
 
5
 
5
 
5
 
5
 
5
 
6
 
6
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
 

大阪産業大学  

北海道大学  

一橋大学  

大東文化大学  

北翔大学  

一橋大学  

京都産業大学  

北海道大学  

東京大学  

北海道大学  

）
）
 
）
）
）
 
）
）
 
）
 
）
）
 
 

連
連
連
連
連
連
連
速
達
連
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
2
 
1
 
 

01303515  

01301087  

01303843  

01300498  

01300064  

01303766  

01301295  

01304250  

01303349  

01302588  

10：55：15  

10：55：30  

10：55：45  

10：56：00  

10：56：15  

10：56：30  

10：56：45  

10：57：00  

10：57：15  

10：57：30  

夫
博
亮
哲
則
彦
典
幸
貴
愛
 
 

昭
智
雄
 
智
俊
克
弘
啓
和
 
 

井
野
口
賀
野
多
橋
藤
本
藤
 
 

藤
押
山
有
吉
本
高
伊
山
伊
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
0
 
1
 
 

6
 
6
 
6
 
6
 
6
 
6
 
6
 
6
 
7
 
7
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
 

大阪産業大学  

北海道大学  

同志社大学  

京都大学  

学習院大学  

東京大学  

東京工業大学  

東北福祉大学  

一橋大学  

北海道大学  

）
 
）
 
）
 
）
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
）
 
）
 
 

連
連
連
連
連
連
連
速
達
連
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
 

01303506  

01302593  

01303534  

01304379  

01303846  

01304728  

01304169  

01300454  

01304864  

01304729  

10：57：45  

10：58：00  

10：58：15  

10：58：30  

10：58：45  

10：59：00  

10：59：15  

10：59：30  

10：59：45  

11：00：00  

藤
 
里
岡
井
野
沢
田
島
中
 
 

伊
林
有
片
石
牧
滝
植
小
田
 
 

2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 
0
 
1
 
 

7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
8
 
8
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
 

成
也
 
 

東北大学  

一橋大学  

北海道大学  

東京大学  

東北大学  

一橋大学  

北海道大学  

東北大学  

北海道大学  

北海道大学  

）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
）
 
 

連
連
連
連
連
速
達
連
連
連
 
 

学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
学
 
 

（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
（
 
 

l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
l
 
 

01304380  

01304863  

01304737  

01303981  

01305320  

01302659  

01305185  

01304521  

01305183  

01304731  

11：00：15  

11：00：30  

11：00：45  

11：01：00  

11：01：15  

11：01：30  

11：01：45  

11：02：00  

11：02：15  

11：02：30  

駿   

仁 希  
知 泰  
智 樹  
圭一郎  

亮 介  

怜 男  
恵 太  

秀 五  

東北大学  

東北大学  
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11：03：15  

11：03：30  

11：03：45  

11：04：00  

11：04：15  

11：04：30  

11：04：45  

11：05：00  

北海道大学  

東京大学  

日本大学  

一橋大学  
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01305111  
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11：06：00  

11：06：15  

Otoineppu／Hokkaido／Japan   




